Bulletin HY11-5715-651/UK
RE06M*T Design ³ 25
RE*M*T Design ³ 45
RE*R*T Design ³ 45
RE*E*T Design ³ 20
R4V Design ³ A
R5V Design ³ A
R6V Design ³ B

The following accessories are available for the
valves series:
female connector 6+PE ordering code 5004072
Bolt kits: see table on page 11.
Hotline in Europe
Tel.: 00800-2727-5374
Please direct technical product enquiries to:
Parker Hannifin
Manufacturing Germany GmbH & Co. KG
Hydraulic Controls Division Europe
Gutenbergstr. 38
41564 Kaarst, Germany
Tel.: (+49) 181 99 44 43 0
E-mail: valveshcd@parker.com
1) Please combine seal kit of one size with seal kit of pro-
portional section P2 for complete seal kit.
 NBR: S26-58473-0, FPM: S26-58473-5.
Valve type NBR FPM
RE06M*T SK-RE06MTN SK-RE06MTV
R4V03 S26-58507-0 1) S26-58507-5 1)
R4V06 S26-58475-0 1) S26-58475-5 1)
R4V10 S26-58508-0 1) S26-58508-5 1)
R6V03 S26-98589-0 S26-98589-5
R6V06 S26-96396-0 S26-96396-5
R6V10 S26-96392-0 S26-96392-5
RE16E*T SK-RE16EN SK-RE16EV
RE25E*T SK-RE25EN SK-RE25EV
RE32E*T SK-RE32EN SK-RE32EV
RE40E*T SK-RE40EN SK-RE40EV
RE50E*T SK-RE50EN SK-RE50EV
RE63E*T SK-RE63EN SK-RE63EV
R5V06 S16-91850-0 S16-91850-5
R5V08 S16-91851-0 S16-91851-5
R5V10 S16-91852-0 S16-91852-5
R5V12 S26-27421-0 S16-27421-5